Town of Landis, NC
Budget Amendment #17
Monday, January 13, 2025

Account Number [Description Current Amount |Increase Decrease Adjusted Budget

20-1000-4097 Grant Received 5,004,750.00 | 2,375,119.00 7,379,869.00

20-0000-4999 Fund Balance Appropriation 56,438.00 44,728.02 101,166.02

20-1000-5890 Capital Outlay 350,000.00 | 2,419,847.02 2,769,847.02
4,839,694.04

To receive and allocate funds for the Mt Moriah Waterline Project (Project 25-2) funded by State ARPA Funds.

Was presented to the Board of Aldermen and approved on:

Prepared by:

Reviewed by:

Date:

Date:

Date:




